
Bilag Dato Tekst Indtægt udgift Saldo

31.12.18 Saldo 0,00

1 31.12.18 Indtægt 2019,indb. 2018 5.500,00 0,00 5.500,00

2 03.04.19 Porto 320/2 160,00 5.340,00

3 14.05.19 Porto 200/2 100,00 5.240,00

4 14.05.19 Kontorartikler 64/2 32,00 5.208,00

5 03.07.19 Vejreparation 15.388,76 -10.180,76

6 03.07.19 Gebyr, indbetaling 40,00 -10.220,76

7 03.07.19 Gebyr, inkassosag 700,00 -10.920,76

8 16.09.19 Kontorartikler 537,5/2 268,75 -11.189,51

9 01.10.19 Tilbagebetaling, Byretten 300,00 -10.889,51

10 01.10.19 Gebyr DB 75,00 -10.964,51

11 28.10.19 Indbetaling, Byretten 300,00 -11.264,51

12 18.11.19 Vejreparation 12.381,25 -23.645,76

13 31.12.19 Indtægt vejlaug 2019 32.450,00 8.804,24

14 31.12.19 Gebyr DB 75,00 8.729,24

13 31.12.19 Indtægt vejlaug 2020 4.950,00 4.950,00 8.729,24

Årets resultat 43.200,00 34.470,76 8.729,24

Ebbes Lyng Vejlaug

KASSEBOG  01.01.2019- 31.12.2019

Bank : Danske Bank regnr. 1551 kontonr.9823042


